Nacional Guido Valadares 

RDTL-MS-HNGV-
AD-25-022 

2025 104,500.00 Install Laboratory 
Equipment  

Fornese Manuntensaun no 
Reparasaun Makina 
Laboratoriu 

RDTL-MS-HNGV-
AD-25-023 

2025 28,750.00 Provide 
Maintenance and 
Repair of 
Laboratory 
Equipment 

US DOLLAR:  
One Million Four Hundred Forty-One Thousand Nine 
Hundred Eighty-Four Only 

$1,441,984.00  

OFFICE FLOOR LAYOUT PLAN 

Office Address: - 

• Rua de Presidente Nicolau Lobato Zero II  

Fatuhada Dom Aleixo,  

Dili, Timor-Leste                                                                                                      

2013: